
TESLA



,1 

2 



,1 

 

3



,1 

4



,1 

5



30 min

Ø
14

 м
м

(005)(001)

12×

12
×4

0
 м

м

8
×3

0
 м

м

(006)

(002)

6×

2× 12×

7×
70

 м
м

12×

2×

2×

2×

(007)

1×1× 1×1×

(003)

(009) (010)

4
 м

м

5 
м

м

(004)

(008)

6

C

B

D

712х499х38

1731х279х38 

550х280х38

  (х1)

   (х2)

(х2)

 1700х500х38 (х1)

Е  500х278х16 (х3)

AA

AA

B

C

C

D

D

Е

Е

Е



1 2×

(003)

B

7

2× (006)

2

AA

(004)2×



3
2× (005)

8

4 C

(001)

2×

(002)2×



5
Е

Е

Е

12× (007)

9

6



7
(001)

2×

(002)2×

8

10

(001)

8×

(002)8×

C

D

D



11

9
(008)
6×



12

10

+10…+25ᴼС60-70%

1M

21

20
kg

k
5
g

k
5
g

k
5
g

k
5
g


	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница
	Пустая страница



